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First Name
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(100)
Total Ind. Rank

Team Activity
Team Score Team Rank

Ark City 595 71.3 666.3 19

Stetson Shook 102 68 170 62

Hannah Schandorf 129 40 169 63

Hadley Musson 81 40 121 82

Swea Gootee 91 44 135 79

Bucklin 716 128.8 844.8 13

Drew Ellis 113 64 177 51

Brayden Yancey 89 60 149 75

Harlee Tilley 149 68 217 12

Waylon Dolezal 109 64 173 56

Burlington 745 131.6 876.6 8

Kyla Lankton 140 60 200 28

Ashdynn Lehmann 135 60 195 32

Madison Keim 119 48 167 65

Taggart Isch 127 56 183 45

Canton-Galva 683 0 683 18

Lane McMannis 128 56 184 43

Isom Marston 110 52 162 67

Camden Kruse 129 60 189 35

Wyatt Henry 96 52 148 76

Chanute 765 63.4 828.4 14

Elizabeth Thompson 123 48 171 59

Mylee Miller 134 52 186 39

Peyton Jesseph 147 40 187 37

Autumn Waggoner 145 76 221 6

Chapman 736 132.3 868.3 10

Emmy Gfeller 114 48 162 66

Clara Gfeller 150 68 218 10

Abigail Gaston 135 52 187 38

Jed Moody 105 64 169 64

Cheney 780 131.2 911.2 5

Eliza Rosenhagen 116 64 180 50

Berkley McKinley 120 56 176 54

Gabriella Robben 138 72 210 17

Erika Wiese 142 72 214 15

Ellsworth 758 96.7 854.7 11

Kate Rathbun 109 68 177 52

Josie Kueser 150 64 214 14

Jodi Donley 102 60 162 68

Maggie Bohl 141 64 205 20

Fredonia 655 60.4 715.4 17

Ashton Oneal 97 52 149 74

Hazel Estes 130 52 182 47

Vaylin Spohn 106 48 154 73

Toryn Spohn 110 60 170 61

Girard 544 62.2 606.2 20

Lainey Prince 145 52 197 30

Graci Murphy 91 56 147 77

Natalia Onelio 144 56 200 27

Greeley Co. 527 49 576 21

James Marquardt 83 52 135 80

Kevin Alvarez 98 36 134 81

Dalton DeWitt 89 52 141 78

Kashen Nelson 69 48 117 83

Hays 862 140 1002 2

Kara Bemis 144 56 200 26

Georgia Edmonds 148 72 220 7

Marisa Wasinger 148 68 216 13
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Jaiden Pfannenstiel 150 76 226 4

Inman 635 98.4 733.4 16

Karson Schierling 108 52 160 70

Drew Ballard 132 28 160 69

Jacob Eck 148 52 200 25

Brett Jerrick 59 56 115 84

Labette Co. 864 145.2 1009.2 1

Anna Cantrell 140 92 232 1

Lucy Pearson 150 80 230 2

Addy Heflin 133 96 229 3

Lily Wiley 105 68 173 57

McClouth 787 136.2 923.2 4

Sophie Little 128 52 180 49

MaKade Daniels 133 68 201 24

Trenton Dale 150 68 218 9

Leanna Larson 132 56 188 36

Mission Valley 706 87.25 793.25 15

Kyplee Jacobsen 144 40 184 41

Kenady Deever 130 52 182 46

Conner Hoelting 128 56 184 42

Joslyn Taylor 84 72 156 72

Paola 811 118.1 929.1 3

Alyssa Bartlett 114 84 198 29

Ellie Baska 115 88 203 22

Gabriel Bueker 146 44 190 33

Kira Johnson 144 76 220 8

Prairie View 791 117.8 908.8 6

Claire Caldwell 101 80 181 48

Quinn Browning 133 56 189 34

Mason Mitzner 139 64 203 21

Creed Caldwell 138 80 218 11

Spring Hill 737 112.3 849.3 12

Logan Alexander 112 72 184 44

Gage Wingerter 139 72 211 16

Hannah King 120 52 172 58

Kairi Quinn 118 52 170 60

Sublette 739 136.5 875.5 9

Ian Garetson 142 60 202 23

Gage Lee 128 48 176 53

Cason Leonard 139 36 175 55

Madeline Sherwood 122 64 186 40

Tonganoxie 208 0 208 22

Garrett Fenoglio 148 60 208 18

Wamego 783 120.7 903.7 7

Mitchell Bosse 124 72 196 31

Isaac Wilber 150 72 222 5

Hayes Rickstrew 103 56 159 71

Maddie Weaber 134 72 206 19



Chapter
Contestant
First Name

Contestant
Last Name

Sales Role 
Play

Score (150)

Test
Score (100)

Total Rank Placing

Labette Co. Anna Cantrell 140 92 232 1 Gold
Labette Co. Lucy Pearson 150 80 230 2 Gold
Labette Co. Addy Heflin 133 96 229 3 Gold
Hays Jaiden Pfannenstiel 150 76 226 4 Gold
Wamego Isaac Wilber 150 72 222 5 Gold
Chanute Autumn Waggoner 145 76 221 6 Gold
Hays Georgia Edmonds 148 72 220 7 Gold
Paola Kira Johnson 144 76 220 8 Gold
McClouth Trenton Dale 150 68 218 9 Silver
Chapman Clara Gfeller 150 68 218 10 Silver
Prairie View Creed Caldwell 138 80 218 11 Silver
Bucklin Harlee Tilley 149 68 217 12 Silver
Hays Marisa Wasinger 148 68 216 13 Silver
Ellsworth Josie Kueser 150 64 214 14 Silver
Cheney Erika Wiese 142 72 214 15 Silver
Spring Hill Gage Wingerter 139 72 211 16 Silver
Cheney Gabriella Robben 138 72 210 17 Silver
Tongonoxie Garrett Fenoglio 148 60 208 18 Silver
Wamego Maddie Weaber 134 72 206 19 Silver
Ellsworth Maggie Bohl 141 64 205 20 Silver
Prairie View Mason Mitzner 139 64 203 21 Silver
Paola Ellie Baska 115 88 203 22 Silver
Sublette Ian Garetson 142 60 202 23 Silver
McClouth MaKade Daniels 133 68 201 24 Silver
Inman Jacob Eck 148 52 200 25 Silver
Hays Kara Bemis 144 56 200 26 Bronze
Girard Natalia Onelio 144 56 200 27 Bronze
Burlington Kyla Lankton 140 60 200 28 Bronze
Paola Alyssa Bartlett 114 84 198 29 Bronze
Girard Lainey Prince 145 52 197 30 Bronze
Wamego Mitchell Bosse 124 72 196 31 Bronze
Burlington Ashdynn Lehmann 135 60 195 32 Bronze
Paola Gabriel Bueker 146 44 190 33 Bronze
Prairie View Quinn Browning 133 56 189 34 Bronze
Canton-GalvaCamden Kruse 129 60 189 35 Bronze
McClouth Leanna Larson 132 56 188 36 Bronze
Chanute Peyton Jesseph 147 40 187 37 Bronze
Chapman Abigail Gaston 135 52 187 38 Bronze
Chanute Mylee Miller 134 52 186 39 Bronze
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Sublette Madeline Sherwood 122 64 186 40 Bronze
Mission ValleKyplee Jacobsen 144 40 184 41 Bronze
Mission ValleConner Hoelting 128 56 184 42 Bronze
Canton-GalvaLane McMannis 128 56 184 43
Spring Hill Logan Alexander 112 72 184 44
Burlington Taggart Isch 127 56 183 45
Mission ValleKenady Deever 130 52 182 46
Fredonia Hazel Estes 130 52 182 47
Prairie View Claire Caldwell 101 80 181 48
McClouth Sophie Little 128 52 180 49
Cheney Eliza Rosenhagen 116 64 180 50
Bucklin Drew Ellis 113 64 177 51
Ellsworth Kate Rathbun 109 68 177 52
Sublette Gage Lee 128 48 176 53
Cheney Berkley McKinley 120 56 176 54
Sublette Cason Leonard 139 36 175 55
Bucklin Waylon Dolezal 109 64 173 56
Labette Co. Lily Wiley 105 68 173 57
Spring Hill Hannah King 120 52 172 58
Chanute Elizabeth Thompson 123 48 171 59
Spring Hill Kairi Quinn 118 52 170 60
Fredonia Toryn Spohn 110 60 170 61
Ark City Stetson Shook 102 68 170 62
Ark City Hannah Schandorf 129 40 169 63
Chapman Jed Moody 105 64 169 64
Burlington Madison Keim 119 48 167 65
Chapman Emmy Gfeller 114 48 162 66
Canton-GalvaIsom Marston 110 52 162 67
Ellsworth Jodi Donley 102 60 162 68
Inman Drew Ballard 132 28 160 69
Inman Karson Schierling 108 52 160 70
Wamego Hayes Rickstrew 103 56 159 71
Mission ValleJoslyn Taylor 84 72 156 72
Fredonia Vaylin Spohn 106 48 154 73
Fredonia Ashton Oneal 97 52 149 74
Bucklin Brayden Yancey 89 60 149 75
Canton-GalvaWyatt Henry 96 52 148 76
Girard Graci Murphy 91 56 147 77
Greeley Dalton DeWitt 89 52 141 78
Ark City Swea Gootee 91 44 135 79
Greeley James Marquardt 83 52 135 80
Greeley Kevin Alvarez 98 36 134 81
Ark City Hadley Musson 81 40 121 82
Greeley Kashen Nelson 69 48 117 83



Inman Brett Jerrick 59 56 115 84



Chapter Total Team Ranking

Labette Co. 1009.2 1
Hays 1002 2
Paola 929.1 3
McClouth 923.2 4
Cheney 911.2 5
Prairie View 908.8 6
Wamego 903.7 7
Burlington 876.6 8
Sublette 875.5 9
Chapman 868.3 10
Ellsworth 854.7 11
Spring Hill 849.3 12
Bucklin 844.8 13
Chanute 828.4 14
Misson Valley 793.25 15
Inman 733.4 16
Fredonia 715.4 17
Canton-Galva 683 18
Ark City 666.3 19
Girard 606.2 20
Greeley 576 21
Tonganoxie 208 22
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